Luxury PU Keychain RCS Recycled Zinc Alloy

Nad mdged or type unknown

LUXURY KEYCHAIN MADE WITH RCS RECYCLED ZINC ALLOY
AND PU. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 67% BASED ON TOTAL
ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY
CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS.
PACKED IN PAPER BAG.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection
Recycled zinc alloy
black

Black

Laser engraving
25.9

28.6

Polybag and bulk
0.5X8X50
36X27.5X32

50

500

7907000010

CHN

0.15

Lanyards & Keychains

Keychains



