Luxury PU Keychain RCS Recycled Zinc Alloy



LUXURY KEYCHAIN MADE WITH RCS RECYCLED ZINC ALLOY AND PU. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 67% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. PACKED IN PAPER BAG.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Recycled zinc alloy
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	25.9
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	28.6
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	0.5X8X50
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	36X27.5X32
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	500
INTRACODE	7907000010
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.15
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Lanyards & Keychains
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Keychains